223
Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Oblique Angled Lighting

1
1.5 4.2
7.5
Detailed figure C
70 47
.5
EL connector
Metal connector
For the products with an emitting surface length of 100 to 500 mm:
    EL connector
For the products with an emitting surface length of  600 to 1,000 mm:
    Metal connector
ccepts custom orders for such as the position where the light cable comes out of the case.
Please contact your  representative for details.
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length) Connector
LNIS2-600SW 600 626
Metal
connector
LNIS2-700SW 700 726
LNIS2-800SW 800 826
LNIS2-900SW 900 926
LNIS2-1000SW 1,000 1,026
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length) Connector
LNIS2-100SW 100 126
EL
connector
LNIS2-200SW 200 226
LNIS2-300SW 300 326
LNIS2-400SW 400 426
LNIS2-500SW 500 526
HOURS